ZF SERIES TO 30 WATTS
WWW.WALLINDUSTRIES.C O M1 603 778 2300
ZF - SERIES
Single Output DC/DC Converter
2” x 1.6” x 0.4”
up to 30 Watts Output
Product Features
- Single DC/DC Converter, up to 30Watts

Output Voltage: see Table 1
Output Power: 30W
Efficiency: (see table)
Isolation Voltage: 1600VDC
Operating Temperature: -25C to +71C
Max. Case Temp. 100C
Dimensions: 2” x 1.6” x  0.4”
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS:
- 24Vdc or 48Vdc Telecom
- On-Board Distributed Power
- Low Profile & Height PCB mount
TABLE 1
MMooddeell IInnppuutt OOuuttppuutt EEffffiicc..
NNuummbbeerr VVoollttaaggee VVoollttss //AAmmppss %%
VVDDCC VVDDCC
ZF24S1.8-6000 18-36 1.8 // 6 82
ZF24S2.5-6000 18-36 2.5 //  6 85
ZF24S3.3-6000 18-36 3.3 //  6 86
ZF24S5-6000 18-36 5 //  6 88
ZF24S12-2500 18-36 12 // 2.5 91
ZF24S15-2000 18-36 15//2.0 91
ZF48S1.8-6000 36-75 1.8  // 6 83
ZF48S2.5-6000 36-75 2.5 // 6 85
ZF48S3.3-6000 36-75 3.3// 6 87
ZF48S5-6000 36-75 5 // 6 89
ZF48S12-2500 36-75 12 // 2.5 91
ZF48S15-2000 36-75 15 // 2.0 91
For further information or Application Support:
or call  1-888-597-WALL
TO 30 WATTS ZF SERIES